UV Pro DMX Bar
True 365nm
Information specifically for:
 DL-BAR10UV365 – Black with UV LEDS
V1.0
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.
! WARNING!C

5) Inspect clamps and safety cables to ensure fixture is secure and safe.
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CL-CBHALF Half Cheese-borough Coupler 300kg Max Load
CL-MEGA/B Mega 2” Pipe Heavy Duty Clamp – ½” bolt - Black
CL-MINI/B MNB Clamp-Mini 3/4"-2"Pipe - Black
ZEPO0007 Power Cord - 18AWG SJT x 6' Edison to Powercon
ZEPO0008 Power Cord - 16AWG SJT x 6' Edison to Powercon
ZEPO0009 Power Cord - 14AWG SJT x 6' Edison to Powercon
PC-POWCON14SJ-3 PowerCon Jumper Cord 14/3SJO - 3 foot
PC-POWCON14SJ-5 PowerCon Jumper Cord 14/3SJO - 5 foot
PC-POWCON14SJ-10 PowerCon Jumper Cord 14/3SJO - 10 foot
CA-XLR5/5 Pre-made 5’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 Pre-made 10’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/15 Pre-made 15’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 Pre-made 25’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLRTERM3 XLR 3 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLRTERM5 XLR 5 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLR3MTO5F XLR 3 Pin Male to 5 Pin Female Adapter
CO-XLR5MTO3F XLR 5 Pin Male to 3 Pin Female Adapter